Residential For Sale

1,135 Sqft - 6672 Campanilla, Fort Pierce, Florida
34951

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedroom(s):
Bathroom(s):
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

On Market Date:

Address Map
Country:
State:

County:

City:

Residential
For Sale
A11516503
$185,000

2

2

1,135 Sqft
1996

5,005 Sqft

17/01/2024

us
FL
St Lucie County

Fort Pierce

Features

+

Patio:

Patio, Wrap Around




Zipcode: 34951

Street: 6672 Campanilla
Building Name: SPANISH LAKES

FAIRWAYS NE
Longitude: w81° 31' 47.7"
Latitude: N27° 33' 22.8"
Agent Info

Elena Beck
@ (305) 924-6985




